



BILL TO: MOUNTAINMOVERS TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS LP 2000 LAKESIDE PARKWAY STE 200 FLOWER MOUND, TX 75028

INVOICE DATE: 12/12/2024 INVOICE #: R69160 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/12/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/11/2024		1345 Purple Lane, Mcdonough, GA 30252 - 4050 Corporate Dr, Grapevine, TX 76051, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL

\$1,800.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

	MountainMovers
1	TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS

2000 Lakeside Parkw ay Ste 200 Flow er Mound, TX 75028 acct@mountainmoverstl.com Dispatcher: Michelle DeSalvo Work Phone: (817) 552-0180

Mailing Address 2000 Lakeside Parkw ay , Ste 200 Flow er Mound, TX 75028 Phone: (817) 552-1910 Fax: (817) 552-1919

Load: 1592365		Dispatch Informa	tion				
Carrier Information ZIGI FREIGHT INC db Phone: (630) 485-7370 Fax: Contact: N/A MC #: 944686 DOT #: 2828543		Ready: 2:	: 12/11/202 00 PM Clos	se: 2:00	PM)0 AM - 8:00 AI	Μ	
Shipper Information ECOLAB 1345 PURPLE LANE, Mcdonough, GA 3025 Phone: n/a Fax: Contact: Email: Notes: PICKUP# 1019	2	ECOLĀB 4050 Corp Grapevine	4050 Corporate Dr, , Suite 100 Grapevine, TX 76051 Phone: (972) 840-3958 Fax: Contact: Email:				
BOL #: 1019180136 Shipper No: N/A PO Ref: N/A Pro No: N/A Equipment: Van		REQUIRED - \$50 FINE OPERABLE EQUIPMENT: LIFTGA BE IN GOOD WORKING ORDER - BOL REQUIRED PAPERWORK: B BE USED FOR EACH SHIPMENT - DRIVERS:: ALL DRIVERS MUST (REQUIRED - \$50 FINE OPERABLE EQUIPMENT: LIFTGATE MUST BE IN GOOD WORKING ORDER - \$150 fine BOL REQUIRED PAPERWORK: BOL MUST BE USED FOR EACH SHIPMENT - \$50 FINE DRIVERS:: ALL DRIVERS MUST COUNT AND VERIFY LABELS ON FREIGHT AT		ARTY BILL FREIGHT PREPAID TO: ainMovers Transportation & Logistics 000 Lakeside Parkway , Ste 200 Flower Mound, TX 75028		
Shipping Units	HM*	Kinds of Packaging, Description of Special Marks and Exception			CLASS	WEIGHT	
12 Pallets		CLEANING PRODUCTS Dims: L:53.00Feet W:2.00Feet H:2.00Feet			0	14000.00 LB	
12 pallet(s)	_					Miles: 843.25	
					Total Weight:	14000.00	
HM indicates Hazardous Materia	I						
Carrier Charges: Shipping Charges \$18 Fuel Surcharge Total: \$18 Payable in USD	ALL DRIV AND DEL REQUIRE VALID PC DELIVER STAMP A STAMP M STAMPEI	Additional Notes: ALL DRIVERS REQUIRED TO WEAR FACEMASK AT PICKUP AND DELIVERY. PROPER ATTIRE INCLUDING PPE IS REQUIRED. SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ECOLAB BOL FOR VALID POD, NEED POD AS SOON AS SHIPMENT IS DELIVERED! IF DELIVERING TO SHIP, MUST HAVE SHIP STAMP AND SIGNATURE ON ALL PAGES OF BOL! THE SHIP STAMP MUST MATCH NAME OF SHIP! IF BOL IS NOT STAMPED AT ALL OR STAMP DOES NOT MATCH SHIP NAME, CARRIER WILL NOT BE PAID!// 53' DRY VAN //TEAM					
Carrier. 2. Carrier will bill MountainMovers Trans. 3. Freight charges will be submitted to 4. Carrier will be responsible for verifyiliability in the event of a cargo claim. 5. Carrier agrees to provide cargo insur MountainMovers Transportation & Logis 6. Transportation services requested f Logistics. Carrier specifically agrees th arrange for the freight to be transported 7. Shipment will be delivered on a non 8. Rate is subject to change if there are 9. Carriers consent to pick up shipment	sportation & Logistics MountainMovers Trans ng piece counts at th ance in the amount lis stics named as the environ terein will be provider at all freight tendered by a third party. revenue bill and in no a any service failures a cacknowledges and c	es, be acting in the capacity of an independent contractor to the Carrier, and does directly for all services provided unless otherwise agreed to in writing. portation & Logistics with a bill of lading and will be paid within 30 days of receig e time of pick up. Discrepancies will be reported within 48 hours of pick up. Not stead above and a minimum of \$100,000 to compensate owner of property in the et tificate holder. In the event of a cargo claim, carrier will be liable for the full invoic by the carrier named above. This shipment may not be tendered to another ca to it under this agreement shall be transported on equipment operated only unde case will freight charges be accessible to anyone other than MountainMovers Tra	not hire, or in any w ot of freight bill. attions such as STri- went of loss or dama se value of the loss. rrier, brokered out, s r the authority of th nsportation & Logis	vay exercise co C (said to cont age. Carrier als sub hauled, et e Carrier and s tics.	ntrol, over the carriers driver ain) and SWP (shrink wrap o agrees to provide a currer 2. without written consent t hall not in any manner sub	is or other employees or agent or the pallet) will not insulate carrier from it certificate of cargo insurance with by MountainMovers Transportation & contract, broker, or in any other form	
respond to claims presented in a timely 11. Carrier agrees to deliver freight and originally expected delivery date. 12. The venue and jurisdiction for any shipments, shall be brought in the cour Other conditions for supplemental insu Excluding electrical and mechanical d	y manner in accordand d adhere to transit tim dispute arising from ts in the local jurisdic rance: erangement unless ca	e with guidelines established in NMF 100. es requested herein. In the event of delay, carrier will notify MountainMovers Tra this agreement and/or relationship between MountainMovers Transportation & Lo tion of MountainMovers Transportation & Logistics's location.	nsportation & Logis	stics in writing	of any anticipated service	failures 24 hours in advance of the	

Excluding electrical and mechanical derangement unless caused by an insured peril Excluding damage due to nust, oxidation and discoloration, bruising and denting unless due to an insured peril. Excluding damage due to unprotected or unpacked goods. Subject to institute replacement clause. Printed on Wednesday, December 11, 2024.

Milo Morrison





ECOLAB [®] US6	erence# 3FWLC20241211151	0		OR AIR SHIPMENTS - Not Negotiable*	DRM Page N 1 / 1	
"RECEIVED subject to individually determined rates or contracts been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, consigned, and destined as shown below, which said carrier agre Straight Bill of Lading as published in the National Motor Freight C	in request, the property described be					
Ship From: US63-McDonough ECCC 1345 Purple Ln McDonough, GA, 30252, US	SEND PREPAID F ECOLAB INC P.O. BOX 64371 ST. PAUL, MN, 55		ro:	X PREPAID COLLECT		
Ship To:	"The release value of the herin subject to the terms and conditi	described property is hereb	by specifically stated by the s	hipper not to be exceeding the	restricted valuation and	
Ecolab - Grapevine ECCC 4050 CORPORATE DR.	subject to the terms and conditions as stated in the classification which results in Load ID FWLC202412111510			12/11/2024		
GRAPEVINE, TX, 76051-2326, US	SCAC FWLC		CARRIER PR	O#:	1019180136	
	Trailer ID Seal					
	367112	45562774				
HM Qty Pack Type De	scription			NMFC Class	Gross Weight LE	
283 PAL CL	EANING COMPOUND, NOI					
	The second second second second			48580 70	12849	
Stop Address	Placards		Qty G	ross Weight LB	Gross Weight K	
1 4050 CORPORATE DR. GRAPEV 76051-2326	INE, TX		283	12849	58	
	-		RECEIV	ED		
	ud.	P	DEC 1 2 20			
P.O.D. Signature	Molee 1	2/10	DEC 1 2 20/ Y: 2 / 2 C			
P.O.D. Signature	Molee 1	2/10	DEC 1 2 202 Y: 2 / 2 C CARRIER			
P.O.D. Signature PRINT	Indre 1	2/10	DEC 1 2 207 Y: 2 1 2 C CARRIER PRINT			
P.O.D. Signature PRINT DATE This is to certify that the above named materials a property classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled	are Compa	2/10	DEC 1 2 202 Y: 2 / 2 C CARRIER	24 Total LB	Total KG	
P.O.D. Signature PRINT DATE This is to certify that the above named materials a properly classified, described, packaged, marked and label and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable	are Compa ed,	2// c P D ny ugh ECCC De Ln	DEC 1 2 207 Y: 2 / 2 C CARRIER PRINT DATE Total Pcs.	24 Total LB 12849	Total KG 5828 Initial	
Pecho Hema	ed, US63-McDono 1345 Purg	2// c P D ny ugh ECCC ple Ln a, 30252, US	DEC 1 2 202 Y: 2 / 2 C CARRIER PRINT DATE Total Pcs. 283	Total LB 12849 Achnowledged	5828	

ECOLAB 462044			DC	AIGHT BILL OF LADING - SI FORM NOT USE FOR AIR SHIPME ORIGINAL - Not Negotiable	I / 1	
ECEIVED subject to individually determined rates or contracts that eren established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on re- intsigned, and destined as shown below, which said carrier agrees to raight Bill of Lading as published in the National Motor Freight Class	have been agreed upon in writing quest, the property described bel o carry to destination. Every servi sification ATA 1997.©"	g between carrier and ship low, in apparent good orde ice to be performed hereur	per, if applicable, otherwise rexcept as noted (content inder shall be subject to all	e to the rates, classifications, and rus s and conditions of packages unkni erms and conditions of the domesti	ules that have own) marked, ic Uniform	
hip From:	SEND PREPAID F					
colab Co. (US63-McDonough ECCC)	Send The Alb The GHT BILL TO:		0.		arged to be	
345 Purple Ln IcDonough, GA, 30252, US	ECOLAB INC			X PREPAID		
5 , - , 50202, 03	P.O. BOX 64371 ST. PAUL, MN, 55	1640371 119		COLLECT		
hip To:	The release value of the bein described around it is a second sec					
colab - Grapevine ECCC	"The release value of the herin described property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper not to be exceeding the restricted valuation and subject to the terms and conditions as stated in the classification which results in the lowest transportation charge on the date of the shipment"					
050 CORPORATE DR	Load ID	FWLC202412	2111510	12/17/2024		
BRAPEVINE, TX, 76051-2326, US	SCAC FWLC C		CARRIER P	RO#:	1019180136	
ustomer #	Unload Point:					
000000144	Pallet Count 13					
Delivery Contact	Contact Phone#	13				
Sales Rep:			AL			
Customer PO# Sales Orde	Cust Service #	800-352-5326		c Hours:	Station +	
ould's ofder	Deliver		hipment	Trailer ID	Seal	
6705834661 Special Handling:	1 462044	5665 19	9378183	367112	45562774	
					1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	
Delivery Instructions:			1. M. S.			
M Qty Pack Type Desc	cription			NMFC Class	Gross Weight LB	
283 PAL CLEA	NING COMPOUND, NO	IBN LIQUID		48580 70	12849	
Qty Unit Material			and the second second	Gross We		
	Description AUND FAB SOFT 5GL	n	Gross	Weight LB KG	Class Coc	
Cust. Mat. ID:	NORD FAB SOFT SGE		1	2849 5828	70	
			5			
P.O.D. Signature			CARRIER			
			CARRIER PRINT			
PRINT						
PRINT DATE This is to certify that the above named materials are properly lassified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in	Comp	Jany	PRINT	Total LB	Total KG	
PRINT DATE This is to certify that the above named materials are properly lassified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in roper condition for transportation according to the applicable	Ecolab Co. (US	63-McDonough	PRINT DATE	Total LB 12849.00	Total KG 5828.00	
P.O.D. Signature PRINT DATE This is to certify that the above named materials are properly lassified described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable egulation of the Department of Transportation.*		63-McDonough CC) urple Ln	PRINT DATE Total Pcs. 283			
PRINT DATE This is to certify that the above named materials are properly lassified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in roper condition for transportation according to the applicable	Ecolab Co. (US6 ECC 1345 Pt McDonough	63-McDonough CC) urple Ln	PRINT DATE Total Pcs. 283	12849.00 d/Achnowledged	5828.00	